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Dining Room  14 x 10

Living Room  30 x 12

OVERALL APARTMENT IS 57 X 22

Ref.

Kitchen 10 x 10

Stove

HVAC

Bathroom 6' 8" x 6' 7"

13.60

12.30

11.60

10.60

9.60

8.60

7.60 Bedroom #1 Bedroom #2

6.60

5.60 13' 6" x 11' 13' 6" x 11'

4.60

3.60

2.60

1.60

6

12 12 6 12 9 5 12 10 4 12 4 12 8 12 10 10 12 12 12 12 9 12 12 12 12 7

311 POYNTZ, APT. # A

Closet

toilet

Closet

Shower

S
in

k
 in

 

C
a
b
in

e
t

Closet

cabinet

Stair Way

C
a
b
in

e
t 

w
it
h
 

s
in

g
le

 s
in

k

Shower

toilet

C
lo

s
e
t

 
 
dishwasher     sink 

washer 
 

dryer 


